
ISSUE ID: 0002007/F/7 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
16-FEB-2007 AND 22-FEB-2007





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-FEB-2007 AND 22-FEB-2007

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 23rd February  2007

120282

200655

219303

285214

323801

336661

351465

361279

370676

373886

389440

397358

404321

404414

404583

405608
410475

410476

410477

410852

411428

412078

418520

422212

426272

427995

431151
431438

431989
434117

20/02/2007

16/02/2007

21/02/2007

20/02/2007

20/02/2007

20/02/2007

20/02/2007

19/02/2007

16/02/2007

20/02/2007

21/02/2007

SEAN QUINN PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To SLIEVE
RUSSELL HOTEL PROPERTY LIMITED
ESB CONTRACTS LIMITED Changed To ESB CONTRACTS
ENGINEERING LIMITED
HARLEY DAVIDSON OF DUBLIN, IRELAND LIMITED Changed To
HALO BIKES LIMITED
AGORA IRELAND PUBLISHING & SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
INTERNATIONAL LIVING PUBLISHING LIMITED
A.M.L. CONTRACT CARPETS LIMITED Changed To A.M.L.
ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
BALDRICKS WORKSHOP LIMITED Changed To CARLOW
MOTORCYCLES LIMITED
AVION CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To AVIATEUR CAPITAL
LIMITED
LEE ALLISON CO. LIMITED Changed To BELLE BLU BOUTIQUE
LIMITED
VIMIO (CHINA) LIMITED Changed To VIMIO ( EASTERN EUROPE)
LIMITED
FLAWLESS DECORATING LIMITED Changed To ONE CALL
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED
HENG TAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CIG
LIMITED
TALISMAN ESSENTIAL  LIMITED Changed To SORRENTO 34TH
STREET LIMITED
IN-HOUSE LAWYERS LIMITED Changed To AJCS IN-HOUSE
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
N.C. EDUCATION LIMITED Changed To VENTURE BUSINESS
NETWORK LIMITED
O' G PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To OGP
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ROYAL MEATH INN LIMITED Changed To BIRCHMOD LIMITED
CONSUMER IMPACT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To
CONSUMER EQUITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TMT IMPACT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To TMT EQUITY
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL IMPACT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To
INDUSTRIAL EQUITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SAVOY HOTELS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To IRRESISTIBLE
HOTELS LIMITED
SHANNON SHOWCASE LIMITED Changed To LOYALTYBUILD
LIMITED
HOS HOSPITALITY SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To I 2 I MEDIA
LIMITED
CML BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To SWITCH
BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HELLENIA LIMITED Changed To SORRENTO STRUCTURING
LIMITED
JIGDAN LIMITED Changed To CREATIVE STORAGE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
AN MHEITEAL STRAITEISE TAIGHDE AGUS TIONSCNAMH
TEORANTA Changed To AN MHEITHEAL STRAITÉISE TAIGHDE
AGUS TIONSCNAMH TEORANTA
MAKSA MOTORS LIMITED Changed To MAKSA LIMITED
ROCHPHARM CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To ROCKPHARM
CONSULTING LIMITED
WINLOCK LIMITED Changed To MOLI EMEA LIMITED
ELLIE TAHARI IRELAND ROYALTY LIMITED Changed To ELIE
TAHARI IRELAND ROYALTY LIMITED


