



ISSUE ID: 0002007/F/7

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-FEB-2007 AND 22-FEB-2007

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 16-FEB-2007 AND 22-FEB-2007

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
120282	SEAN QUINN PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To SLIEVE RUSSELL HOTEL PROPERTY LIMITED				
200655	ESB CONTRACTS LIMITED Changed To ESB CONTRACTS ENGINEERING LIMITED	20/02/2007			
219303	HARLEY DAVIDSON OF DUBLIN, IRELAND LIMITED Changed To HALO BIKES LIMITED				
285214	AGORA IRELAND PUBLISHING & SERVICES LIMITED Changed To INTERNATIONAL LIVING PUBLISHING LIMITED)			
323801	A.M.L. CONTRACT CARPETS LIMITED Changed To A.M.L. ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS LIMITED				
336661	BALDRICKS WORKSHOP LIMITED Changed To CARLOW MOTORCYCLES LIMITED				
351465	AVION CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To AVIATEUR CAPITAL LIMITED	16/02/2007			
361279	LEE ALLISON CO. LIMITED Changed To BELLE BLU BOUTIQUE LIMITED				
370676	VIMIO (CHINA) LIMITED Changed To VIMIO (EASTERN EUROPE) LIMITED				
373886	FLAWLESS DECORATING LIMITED Changed To ONE CALL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED	21/02/2007			
389440	HENG TAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CIG LIMITED				
397358	TALISMAN ESSENTIAL LIMITED Changed To SORRENTO 34TH STREET LIMITED	20/02/2007			
404321	IN-HOUSE LAWYERS LIMITED Changed To AJCS IN-HOUSE CONSULTANTS LIMITED				
404414	N.C. EDUCATION LIMITED Changed To VENTURE BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED				
404583	O' G PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To OGP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED				
405608 410475	ROYAL MEATH INN LIMITED Changed To BIRCHMOD LIMITED CONSUMER IMPACT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	20/02/2007			
410476	CONSUMER EQUITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED TMT IMPACT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To TMT EQUITY	20/02/2007			
410477	INVESTMENTS LIMITED INDUSTRIAL IMPACT INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	20/02/2007			
410852	INDUSTRIAL EQUITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED SAVOY HOTELS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To IRRESISTIBLE	19/02/2007			
411428	HOTELS LIMITED SHANNON SHOWCASE LIMITED Changed To LOYALTYBUILD LIMITED	16/02/2007			
412078	HOS HOSPITALITY SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To I 2 I MEDIA LIMITED				
418520	CML BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To SWITCH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED				
422212	HELLENIA LIMITED Changed To SORRENTO STRUCTURING LIMITED	20/02/2007			
426272	JIGDAN LIMITED Changed To CREATIVE STORAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED				
427995	AN MHEITEAL STRAITEISE TAIGHDE AGUS TIONSCNAMH TEORANTA Changed To AN MHEITHEAL STRAITÉISE TAIGHDE	21/02/2007			
431151	AGUS TIONSCNAMH TEORANTA MAKSA MOTORS LIMITED Changed To MAKSA LIMITED				
431438	ROCHPHARM CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To ROCKPHARM CONSULTING LIMITED				
431989 434117	WINLOCK LIMITED Changed To MOLI EMEA LIMITED ELLIE TAHARI IRELAND ROYALTY LIMITED Changed To ELIE				
	TAHARI IRELAND ROYALTY LIMITED				